
BEG 663.60 FT S & 282.62 FT E OF
OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN E 136.20 
W 136.20 FT, N 320 FT TO POB.

TYLER GREGORY T/TYLER LAURA J
159 SW BRADSHAW GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03397-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/05/2019 KR 1.00 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

170,631
5,842
20,000

196,473
78,093

118,380
HX HB 51,411

66,969
196,473

0

196,473

0742/1044 2/28/1991 WD Q I 66,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAL WORTH

TYLER GREGORY T

0580/0232 12/01/1985 WD Q I 47,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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SALE:1:1: 1 ACRE & HOUSE

HX Base Yr

159 SW BRADSHAW GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,067 113.3930 127.00 262,509 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1888

BAS 504 100 504 41,605

BAS 1,384 100 1,384 114,249

FOP 124 30 37 3,054

FSP 200 40 80 6,604

FST 112 55 62 5,118

2,324 2,067 170,631

BAS= W32 FSP= N10W20 S10 E20$W20 BAS= W24 S21 E24 N21$
S21FST= W14 S8 E14 N8$ S4 FOP= S4 E31 N4 W31$ E31 S4 E21
N29$.

BAS

3220

21

4

31

4

21

29

FSP 10

20

10

20

BAS

24

21

24

21

FST

14

8

14

8

FOP4

31

4

31

1 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 28 24 672.00 UT 6.80 6.80 100 1986 1986 3 100 4,570

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1986 1986 3 100 672

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

5,842

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


